

## STATE OF MARYLAND

## Community Health Resources Commission

Temporary Physical Address: 100 Community Place, Room 4.507, Crownsville, MD 21032

Temporary Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2347, Annapolis, MD 21404

Larry Hogan, Governor; Boyd Rutherford, Lt. Governor; Elizabeth Chung, Chair; Mark Luckner, Executive Director

## **Maryland Community Health Resources Commission**

## **VIRTUAL MEETING / CONFERENCE CALL**

June 24, 2021 10:00 AM - 10:20 AM

**Dial in:** 1-617-675-4444

**Participant Passcode: 192 259 528 0146#** 

Call to Order Elizabeth Chung 10:00 AM
Update on DDA Call for Proposals Elizabeth Chung 10:05 AM
Announcements and Adjourn Elizabeth Chung 10:20 AM